

CR No. 98 of 2016

20.07.2016

Present: Mr. B.S. Chauhan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate for the petitioner.

Notice to the respondents for 30th August, 2016,
on taking steps within three days.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

July 20, 2016
(naveen)