

CR No. 98 of 2016

4.10.2016. Present: Mr. B.S. Chauhan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for the respondent.

Copy of petition, complete in all respects, be supplied to learned Counsel for the respondent within two days. List on ***17.10.2016.***

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.

October 4, 2016
(vs)