

CR No. 98 of 2016

17.10.2016

Present: Mr. Saurav Rattan, proxy counsel for the petitioner.

Mr. Rakesh Chauhan, proxy counsel for the respondent.

Power of attorney on behalf of respondent be filed within a week. List on 2nd November, 2016.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge

October 17, 2016
(naveen)