

25.11.2019 **Present:** Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Name of respondent No. 1 is mentioned as deleted vide order dated 31.12.2014.

Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for proposed legal representatives No. 2(a), 2(b), 2(c), 2(e) and 2(f).

As per report of the Registry, proposed legal representatives No. 2(c) and 2(e) stand served. Mr. Onkar Jairath, learned Counsel has put in appearance on their behalf also. Further as per report of the Registry, notice issued to proposed legal representative 2(d) is still awaited. Be awaited by the next date of hearing.

List on 17th December, 2019, as prayed for.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

Nov. 25, 2019
(narender)