

01.09.2020 Present: Mr. Munish Datwalia, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Name of respondent No. 1 is mentioned as deleted vide order dated 31.12.2014 in the cause title.

Mr. Onkar Jairath, Advocate, for respondents No. 2(a) to 2(g).

Through Video Conferencing

Heard for some time. Let record from the learned Executing Court be summoned. List for further consideration on **1st October, 2020.**

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

September 01, 2020
(bhupender)